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Event 13b: JM19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
3000m - Result

1. 107 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 3:01.668
Lap 1 21.839 21.839 (2)
Lap 2 15.944 37.784 (1)
Lap 3 15.785 53.569 (1)
Lap 4 15.816 1:09.385 (1)
Lap 5 15.857 1:25.242 (2)
Lap 6 15.939 1:41.182 (2)
Lap 7 16.042 1:57.225 (2)
Lap 8 16.069 2:13.294 (2)

Lap 11 16.115 2:29.409 (1)
Lap 12 16.126 2:45.536 (1)
Lap 13 16.131 3:01.668 (1)
Lap 14 0.000 3:01.668 (1)

2. 105 Nate HADDEN (Bendigo & District CC) caught
Lap 1 21.837 21.837 (1)
Lap 2 16.134 37.971 (2)
Lap 3 15.807 53.779 (2)
Lap 4 16.316 1:10.096 (2)
Lap 5 7.218 1:17.314 (1)
Lap 6 0.064 1:17.379 (1)
Lap 7 9.388 1:26.767 (1)
Lap 8 16.956 1:43.724 (1)
Lap 9 17.218 2:00.942 (1)

Lap 10 17.380 2:18.323 (1)
Lap 11 17.270 2:35.593 (2)
Lap 12 17.379 2:52.972 (2)
Lap 13 23h58:37.731 1:30.703 (2)


